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179.01- 180 4 0.03% 4 0.03% 15743  100.00% 129.01-130 104 0.66% 3193 20.28% 12654 80.38%
178.01-179 2 0.01% 6 0.04% 15739 99.97% 128.01-129 118 0.75% 3311 21.03% 12550 79.72%
177.01-178 3 0.02% 9 0.06% 15737 99.96% 127.01-128 115 0.73% 3426 21.76% 12432 78.97%
176.01-177 5 0.03% 14 0.09% 15734 99.94% 126.01-127 131 0.83% 3557 22.59% 12317 78.24%
175.01-176 7 0.04% 21 0.13% 15729 99.91% 125.01-126 114 0.72% 3671 23.32% 12186 77.41%
174.01-175 9 0.06% 30 0.19% 15722 99.87% 124.01-125 127 0.81% 3798 2413% 12072 76.68%
173.01-174 14 0.09% 44 0.28% 15713 99.81% 123.01-124 134 0.85% 3932 24.98% 11945 75.87%
172.01-173 8 0.05% 52 0.33% 15699 99.72% 122.01-123 155 0.98% 4087 25.96% 11811 75.02%
171.01-172 10 0.06% 62 0.39% 15691 99.67% 121.01-122 119 0.76% 4206 26.72% 11656 74.04%
170.01-171 10 0.06% 72 0.46% 15681 99.61% 120.01-121 123 0.78% 4329 27.50% 11537 73.28%
169.01-170 17 0.11% 89 0.57% 15671 99.54% 119.01-120 120 0.76% 4449 28.26% 11414 72.50%
168.01 - 169 23 0.15% 112 0.71% 15654 99.43%  118.01-119 119 0.76% 4568 29.02% 11294 71.74%
167.01- 168 17 0.1% 129 0.82% 15631 99.29% 117.01-118 126 0.80% 4694 29.82% 11175 70.98%
166.01 - 167 38 0.24% 167 1.06% 15614 99.18%  116.01-117 141 0.90% 4835 30.71% 11049 70.18%
165.01 - 166 19 0.12% 186 1.18% 15576 98.94% 115.01-116 128 0.81% 4963 31.53% 10908 69.29%
164.01 - 165 29 0.18% 215 1.37% 15557 98.82%  114.01-115 139 0.88% 5102 32.41% 10780 68.47%
163.01 - 164 36 0.23% 251 1.59% 15528 98.63% 113.01-114 141 0.90% 5243 33.30% 10641 67.59%
162.01- 163 35 0.22% 286 1.82% 15492 98.41% 112.01-113 125 0.79% 5368 34.10% 10500 66.70%
161.01 - 162 61 0.39% 347 2.20% 15457 98.18%  111.01-112 141 0.90% 5509 34.99% 10375 65.90%
160.01 - 161 44 0.28% 391 2.48% 15396 97.80%  110.01- 111 131 0.83% 5640 35.83% 10234 65.01%
159.01 - 160 62 0.39% 453 2.88% 15352 97.52% 109.01- 110 17 0.74% 5757 36.57% 10103 64.17%
158.01 - 159 50 0.32% 503 3.20% 15290 97.12% 108.01 - 109 134 0.85% 5891 37.42% 9986 63.43%
157.01 - 158 51 0.32% 554 3.52% 15240 96.80% 107.01- 108 141 0.90% 6032 38.32% 9852 62.58 %
156.01 - 157 61 0.39% 615 3.91% 15189 96.48% 106.01-107 148 0.94% 6180 39.26% 9711 61.68%
155.01 - 156 68 0.43% 683 4.34% 15128 96.09% 105.01- 106 128 0.81% 6308 40.07% 9563 60.74%
154.01- 155 59 0.37% 742 4.71% 15060 95.66% 104.01-105 153 0.97% 6461 41.04% 9435 59.93%
153.01 - 154 61 0.39% 803 5.10% 15001 95.29% 103.01 - 104 142 0.90% 6603 41.94% 9282 58.96 %
152.01- 153 68 0.43% 871 5.53% 14940 94.90% 102.01-103 131 0.83% 6734 42.77% 9140 58.06%
151.01 - 152 85 0.54% 956 6.07% 14872 94.47% 101.01-102 124 0.79% 6858 43.56% 9009 57.23%
150.01 - 151 82 0.52% 1038 6.59% 14787 93.93% 100.01-101 130 0.83% 6988 44.39% 8885 56.44%
149.01 - 150 76 0.48% 1114 7.08% 14705 93.41%  99.01-100 155 0.98% 7143 45.37% 8755 55.61%
148.01 - 149 106 0.67% 1220 7.75% 14629 92.92%  98.01-99 125 0.79% 7268 46.17% 8600 54.63%
147.01- 148 90 0.57% 1310 8.32% 14523 92.25%  97.01-98 130 0.83% 7398 46.99% 8475 53.83%
146.01 - 147 94 0.60% 1404 8.92% 14433 91.68%  96.01-97 138 0.88% 7536 47.87% 8345 53.01%
145.01 - 146 99 0.63% 1503 9.55% 14339 91.08% = 95.01-96 140 0.89% 7676 48.76% 8207 52.13%

144.01 - 145 82 0.52% 1585 10.07% 14240 90.45%  94.01-95 147 0.93% 7823 49.69% 8067 51.24%
143.01 - 144 91 0.58% 1676 10.65% 14158 89.93%  93.01-9%4 119 0.76% 7942 50.45% 7920 50.31%
142.01- 143 97 0.62% 1773 11.26% 14067 89.35%  92.01-93 137 0.87% 8079 51.32% 7801 49.55%
141.01-142 94 0.60% 1867 11.86% 13970 88.74%  91.01-92 133 0.84% 8212 52.16% 7664 48.68%
140.01 - 141 102 0.65% 1969 12.51% 13876 88.14%  90.01-91 121 0.77% 8333 52.93% 7531 47.84%
139.01 - 140 116 0.74% 2085 13.24% 13774 87.49%  89.01-90 139 0.88% 8472 53.81% 7410 47.07%
138.01- 139 99 0.63% 2184 13.87% 13658 86.76%  88.01-89 121 0.77% 8593 54.58% 7271 46.19%
137.01-138 115 0.73% 2299 14.60% 13559 86.13%  87.01-88 124 0.79% 8717 55.37% 7150 45.42%
136.01 - 137 109 0.69% 2408 15.30% 13444 85.40%  86.01-87 119 0.76% 8836 56.13% 7026 44.63%
135.01- 136 101 0.64% 2509 15.94% 13335 84.70%  85.01-86 129 0.82% 8965 56.95% 6907 43.87%
134.01-135 114 0.72% 2623 16.66% 13234 84.06%  84.01-85 119 0.76% 9084 57.70% 6778 43.05%
133.01-134 17 0.74% 2740 17.40% 13120 83.34%  83.01-84 120 0.76% 9204 58.46% 6659 42.30%
132.01-133 M 0.71% 2851 18.11% 13003 82.60%  82.01-83 115 0.73% 9319 59.19% 6539 41.54%
131.01-132 112 0.71% 2963 18.82% 12892 81.89%  81.01-82 123 0.78% 9442 59.98% 6424 40.81%
130.01- 131 126 0.80% 3089 19.62% 12780 81.18%  80.01-81 114 0.72% 9556 60.70% 6301 40.02%
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79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01-56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31
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119 0.76%
108 0.69%
107 0.68%
125 0.79%
115 0.73%
138 0.88%
122 0.77%
103 0.65%
96 0.61%
108 0.69%
100 0.64%
98 0.62%
105 0.67%
108 0.69%
108 0.69%
112 0.71%
108 0.69%
108 0.69%
110 0.70%
110 0.70%
127 0.81%
133 0.84%
120 0.76%
112 0.71%
144 0.91%
153 0.97%
116 0.74%
145 0.92%
134 0.85%
134 0.85%
118 0.75%
131 0.83%
124 0.79%
17 0.74%
136 0.86%
107 0.68%
136 0.86%
115 0.73%
130 0.83%
108 0.69%
114 0.72%
100 0.64%
17 0.74%
89 0.57%
98 0.62%
88 0.56%
77 0.49%
71 0.45%
66 0.42%
71 0.45%
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9675 61.46%
9783 62.14%
9890 62.82%
10015 63.62%
10130 64.35%
10268 65.22%
10390 66.00%
10493 66.65%
10589 67.26%
10697 67.95%
10797 68.58%
10895 69.21%
11000 69.87%
11108 70.56%
11216 71.24%
11328 71.96%
11436 72.64%
11544 73.33%
11654 74.03%
11764 74.73%
11891 75.53%
12024 76.38%
12144 77.14%
12256 77.85%
12400 78.77%
12553 79.74%
12669 80.47%
12814 81.39%
12948 82.25%
13082 83.10%
13200 83.85%
13331 84.68%
13455 85.47%
13572 86.21%
13708 87.07%
13815 87.75%
13951 88.62%
14066 89.35%
14196 90.17%
14304 90.86%
14418 91.58%
14518 92.22%
14635 92.96%
14724 93.53%
14822 94.15%
14910 94.71%
14987 95.20%
15058 95.65%
15124 96.07%
15195 96.52%
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6187 39.30%
6068 38.54%
5960 37.86%
5853 37.18%
5728 36.38%
5613 35.65%
5475 34.78%
5353 34.00%
5250 33.35%
5154 32.74%
5046 32.05%
4946 31.42%
4848 30.79%
4743 30.13%
4635 29.44%
4527 28.76%
4415 28.04%
4307 27.36%
4199 26.67%
4089 25.97%
3979 25.27%
3852 24.47%
3719 23.62%
3599 22.86%
3487 22.15%
3343 21.23%
3190 20.26%
3074 19.53%
2929 18.61%
2795 17.75%
2661 16.90%
2543 16.15%
2412 15.32%
2288 14.53%
2171 13.79%
2035 12.93%
1928 12.25%
1792 11.38%
1677 10.65%
1547 9.83%
1439 9.14%
1325 8.42%
1225 7.78%
1108 7.04%
1019 6.47%
921 5.85%
833 5.29%
756 4.80%
685 4.35%
619 3.93%
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29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
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52 0.33%
40 0.25%
46 0.29%
43 0.27%
31 0.20%
29 0.18%
28 0.18%
27 0.17%
30 0.19%
14 0.09%
16 0.10%
19 0.12%
18 0.1%
18 0.1%
16 0.10%
14 0.09%
14 0.09%
13 0.08%

8 0.05%
12 0.08%
16 0.10%
6 0.04%
7 0.04%
1 0.01%
3 0.02%
0 0.00%
2 0.01%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
25 0.16%
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15247 96.85%
15287 97.10%
15333 97.40%
15376 97.67%
15407 97.87%
15436 98.05%
15464 98.23%
15491 98.40%
15521 98.59%
15535 98.68%
15551 98.78%
15570 98.90%
15588 99.02%
15606 99.13%
15622 99.23%
15636 99.32%
15650 99.41%
15663 99.49%
15671 99.54%
15683 99.62%
15699 99.72%
15705 99.76%
15712 99.80%
15713 99.81%
15716 99.83%
15716 99.83%
15718 99.84%
15718 99.84%
15718 99.84%
15743  100.00%
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548 3.48%
496 3.15%
456 2.90%
410 2.60%
367 2.33%
336 2.13%
307 1.95%
279 1.77%
252 1.60%
222 1.41%
208 1.32%
192 1.22%
173 1.10%
155 0.98%
137 0.87%
121 0.77%
107 0.68%
93 0.59%
80 0.51%
72 0.46%
60 0.38%
44 0.28%
38 0.24%
31 0.20%
30 0.19%
27 0.17%
27 0.17%
25 0.16%
25 0.16%
25 0.16%



